
Name

Score

Express the ratio in three ways.

vegetables to carrots1)

spoons to knives2)

glass to water bottles3)

Words Ratio Fraction

Words Ratio Fraction

Words Ratio Fraction

Write the ratio of 5 parrots to

6 penguins.

4)

Words Ratio Fraction

Write the ratio of 8 vases to 4 !owers.5)

Words Ratio Fraction
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Name

Score

Answer key

Express the ratio in three ways.

vegetables to carrots1)

spoons to knives2)

glass to water bottles3)

Words Ratio Fraction

Words Ratio Fraction

Words Ratio Fraction

1 to 5 1 : 5

Write the ratio of 5 parrots to

6 penguins.

4)

Words Ratio Fraction

Write the ratio of 8 vases to 4 !owers.5)

Words Ratio Fraction

5 to 6 5 : 6
5

6

1

5

7 to 6 7 : 6
7

6

12 to 8

3 to 2

or

12 : 8

3 : 2

or
12

8

3

2
or

8 to 4

2 to 1

or

8 : 4

2 : 1

or
2

1

8

4
or
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